
1 RHAINRU

2 ELRNORU AHURIR H3  26 26

3 CIGEAJT NEORURAL 3B  70 96

4 GSBSUEX INJECTA B2  44 140

5 SEGEENS BAUX 8A  75 215

6 DEFIINS GENEUSES 5D  86 301

7 IAAHKOT DEFINIES J4  72 373

8 TEAVEOW HAIK K10 41 414

9 QFLAMOV TWEETAI 7B  59 473

10 LOITMUV FAQ L12 47 520

11 GDALIMS TOKAI 13I 30 550

12 GLALOME ADMIS 15H 39 589

13 LMAPLES EXOGAME D7  36 625

14 UMLTRES NAPELS 8J  33 658

15 VDNVTOE TREMULES M2  72 730

16 PDAVTOE NOVE C11 29 759

17 NPDORTY AVE B13 28 787

18 NDRUTUZ TYPON A11 99 886

19 UDLRNE[ ZUT 14F 34 920

20 ELBCOI[ DELURoNS O1  77 997

21 BI CLOsE N10 38 1035

INJECTAI B2  17 1052
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